Data Sheet
1
FortiADC™
Advanced Application Delivery Controller
FortiADC is an advanced Application Delivery Controller (ADC) that ensures application
availability, application security, and application optimization. FortiADC offers advanced
security features (WAF, DDoS, and AV) and application connectors for easy deployment and
full visibility to your networks and applications. FortiADC can be deployed as a physical or

12
FortiADC™ Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiADC 120F FAD-120F FortiADC 120F, 6x GE ports, 1x64 SSD storage.
FortiADC 220F FAD 220F FortiADC 220F, 4x GE RJ45 ports, 4x GE SFP ports, 1x 120 GB SSD storage.
FortiADC 300F FAD-300F FortiADC 300F, 4x GE RJ45 ports, 4x GE SFP ports, 2x GE management ports, 1x 128 GB SSD storage.
FortiADC 400F FAD-400F FortiADC 400F, 4x GE RJ45 ports, 4x GE SFP ports, 2x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2x management ports, 1x 120 GB SSD
storage, Hardware SSL Accelerator, Optional Redundant PSU.
FortiADC 1200F FAD-1200F FortiADC 1200F, 8x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 8x GE SFP ports, 8x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE RJ45 management port, 1x 240 GB
SSD, dual AC power supplies.
FortiADC 1200F-DC FAD-1200F-DC FortiADC 1200F, 8x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 8x GE SFP ports, 8x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE RJ45 management port, 1x 240 GB
SSD, dual AC power supplies.
FortiADC 2200F FAD-2200F FortiADC 2200F, 12x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 8x GE SFP ports, 2x GE RJ45 management port, 1x 240 GB SSD, dual AC
power supplies.
FortiADC 2200F-DC FAD-2200F-DC FortiADC 2200F, 12x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 8x GE SFP ports, 2x GE RJ45 management port, 1x 240 GB SSD, dual AC
power supplies.
FortiADC 4200F FAD-4200F FortiADC 4200F, 4x 40 GbE QSFP+, 8x 10 GbE SFP+, 2x GbE RJ45 management port, 1x 480 GB SSD, dual AC
power supplies.
FortiADC 4200F-DC FAD-4200F-DC FortiADC 4200F, 4x 40 GbE QSFP+, 8x 10 GbE SFP+, 2x GbE RJ45 management port, 1x 480 GB SSD, dual AC
power supplies.
FortiADC 5000F FAD-5000F FortiADC 5000F, 4x 100 GE QSFP28, 8x 40 GE QSFP, 1x GE RJ45 management port, 1x 3.74 TB SSD, dual AC power
supplies.
FortiADC-VM01 FAD-VM01 FortiADC-VM software virtual appliance. Supports up to 1x vCPU core.
FortiADC-VM02 FAD-VM02 FortiADC-VM software virtual appliance. Supports up to 2x vCPU cores.
FortiADC-VM04 FAD-VM04 FortiADC-VM software virtual appliance. Supports up to 4x vCPU cores.
FortiADC-VM08 FAD-VM08 FortiADC-VM software virtual appliance. Supports up to 8x vCPU cores.
FortiADC-VM16 FAD-VM16 FortiADC-VM software virtual appliance. Supports up to 16x vCPU cores.
FortiADC-VM32 FAD-VM32 FortiADC-VM software virtual appliance. Supports up to 32x vCPU cores.
Central Manager 10 FAD-CM-BASE FortiADC Central Manager license key, manage up to 10 FortiADC devices, VMware vSphere.
Central Manager Unlimited FAD-CM-UL FortiADC Central Manager license key, manage unlimited number of FortiADC devices, VMware vSphere.
Optional Accessory SKU Description
FortiADC 400F Redundant Power